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SITE STATISTICS (OLD ZONING)

SITE REQUIREMENT REQ'D | EX/PROP'D | CONFORMITY | REASON BYLAW REF.
PROPOSED ZONING R.4A
FRONT YARD SETBACK 6.00m 6.00m YES TABLE 5.4.2, ROW 47
INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK OB T 5.54 YES TABLE 5.4.2, ROW #8
REAR YARD SETBACK o 22.23 YES ThBLE 5.4.2, ROW #9
BUILDING HEIGHT (MAX) 8 STOREY 3o YES TABLE 5.4.2, ROW #10
BUFFER STRIPS NO VARIANCE APPLICATION TABLE 5.4.2, ROW #15
LOT AREA 650m?2 342999 i 034299 Ha TABLE 5.4.2, ROW #3
MAX. DENSITY TS0 31 UNITS YES TABLE 5.4.2, ROW #5
LOT COVERAGE - 434.22 m?2
LANDSCAPE AREA (20% MIN) 686.00 m2 1081.02 m? YES TABLE 5.4.2,ROW #13
# PARKING SPACES REQUIRED v 39 NO VARIANCE APPLICATION [ #4363 MitMuM REQUIRED
1.50/UNIT (UP TO 20 UNITS)
1.25/UNIT (ADD' UNITS)
PARKING SPACE SIZE 2.75m x 5.50m YES £:15.32.3, PARKING SPACE
ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES 1 1 YES ACOESSIBLE PARKING SPACES
REQ'D PARKING BETWEEN
2-50 = 1 ACCESSIBLE.
COMMON AMENITY SPACE (INDOOR & OUT) o™ 636.94 m? NO VARIANCE APPLICATION A COMMON
30m?/UNIT (UP TO 20 UNITS)
20m2/UNIT (ADD' UNITS)
SITE STATISTICS (NEW ZONING)
SITE REQUIREMENT REQ'D | EX/PROP'D | CONFORMITY | REASON BYLAW REF.
PROPOSED ZONING RM.6 MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENITAL 6
FRONT YARD SETBACK 6.00m 6.00m YES 6.3, TABLE 6.29
INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK 3.00m 5.54 YES 6.3, TABLE 6.29
REAR YARD SETBACK 7.50m 2223 YES 6.3, TABLE 6.29
BUILDING HEIGHT (MAX) 6 STOREY e YES 6.3, TABLE 6.30
BUFFER STRIPS 3.00m NO VARIANCE APPLICATION 6.3.8, TABLE 6.29
LOT AREA 650m?2 342999 m/ 034299 Ha TABLE 5.4.2, ROW #3
MAX. DENSITY Pl 31 UNITS YES 6.3.8, TABLE 6.28
LOT COVERAGE - 434.22 m2
LANDSCAPE AREA (40% MIN) 1371.99 m? 1081.02 m? NO VARIANCE APPLICATION 638, TABLE 6.29
# PARKING SPACES REQUIRED Rl 39 NO VARIANGE APPLICATION TABLE 5.3 REQUIRED PARKING
1.50/UNIT (UP TO 20 UNITS)
1.25/UNIT (ADD' UNITS)
PARKING SPACE SIZE (NORMAL) 2.75m x 5.50m YES T ooy NG
# PARKING SPACES (COMPACT) REQUIRED|  ***Xamtne 6 YES 5 e) ComPACT PARKING
MAX. 15% OF REQ'D PARKING
PARKING SPACE SIZE (COMPACT) 2.40m x 5.50m 3:0.30) COMPACT PARKIN
ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES el 2 YES TABLE 5.5 ACCESSIBLE PARKING
4% OF TOTAL SPACES
(13-100)
ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIZE (TYPE A) 3.40m x 5.50m TABLE 5.6 ACCESSIBLE PARKING
ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIZE (TYPE B) 2.40m x 5.50m TABLE 5.6 ACCESSIBLE PARKING
# BIKE SPACES REQUIRED (LONG TERM) 31 0 NO VARIANCE APPLICATION TBLe 5T REQUIRED BICYLE
1 BIKE SPACE/UNIT x 31 UNITS
# BIKE SPACES REQUIRED (SHORT TERM) 31=>4 4 YES TABLE 5.7 REQUIRED BICYLE
0.1 BIKE SPACE/UNIT x 31 UNITS
BIKE SPACE SIZE 0.60m x1.80m | 0.60m x 1.80m YES SPACE & ASLE DIMENSIONS
COMMON AMENITY SPACE (INDOOR & OUT)| ~ *™2xar o™ 636.94 m2 YES 698 TABLE 6:30
20m?/UNIT (UP TO 20 UNITS)
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